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BEDFORD
SPRING/SUMMER 2023

Style Guides
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COLOR PALETTE
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SPRING/SUMMER 2023
BEDFORD STYLEGUIDE

CORE PALETTE

TREND PALETTE

15-3920 TCX

2121 C

16-0439 TCX

7495 C

18-0330 TCX

4217 C

12-0736 TCX

1215 C

15-1922 TCX

1775 C

9100 C

11-4201 TPG

Warm Gray 9 C

18-1110 TPG

Warm Gray 3 C

14-4501 TPG

566 C

12-5506 TPG
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Warm Gray 3 C

14-4501

9100 C

11-4201

Pantone:

TPG:

1215 C

12-0736

1775 C

15-1922

7495 C

16-0439

4217 C

18-0330

2121 C

15-3920

566 C

12-5506

SPRING/SUMMER 2023
BEDFORD STYLEGUIDE – TEXTILES
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PATTERN AND ARTWORK

STRIPE WITH SMALL DOT TONAL LEAVESLEAF STRIPE OGEE DIAMONDS FLORAL STRIPE

MULTI GINGHAM SPACED OUT DITSY VARYING SIZES OF GINGHAM SPRAWLING FLORAL LEAF GEO

SPRING/SUMMER 2023
BEDFORD STYLEGUIDE – TEXTILES

Warm Gray 3 C

14-4501

9100 C

11-4201

Pantone:

TPG:

1215 C

12-0736

1775 C

15-1922

7495 C

16-0439

4217 C

18-0330

2121 C

15-3920

566 C

12-5506
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SPRING/SUMMER 2023
BEDFORD STYLEGUIDE – EASTER

Pantone:

TPG:

1215 C

12-0736

2472 C

19-1223

1775 C

15-1922

9100 C

11-4201

4217 C

18-0330

7495 C

16-0439

566 C

12-5506

2121 C

15-3920
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ICONS

EGGGOOSE

CHICKBIRDBUNNY

SPRING/SUMMER 2023
BEDFORD STYLEGUIDE – EASTER

Pantone:

TPG:

1215 C

12-0736

2472 C

19-1223

1775 C

15-1922

9100 C

11-4201

4217 C

18-0330

7495 C

16-0439

566 C

12-5506

2121 C

15-3920
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PATTERN AND ARTWORK

FLORAL WITH BORDER GINGHAMBUNNIES, EGGS AND FLOWERS TOSSED FLORAL

WISPY SCRIPTVINE STRIPEBOW TRELLIS WITH FLOWERSBUTTERFLIES

SPRING/SUMMER 2023
BEDFORD STYLEGUIDE – EASTER

Pantone:

TPG:

1215 C

12-0736

2472 C

19-1223

1775 C

15-1922

9100 C

11-4201

4217 C

18-0330

7495 C

16-0439

566 C

12-5506

2121 C

15-3920
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MATERIALS AND FINISHES

DECORATIVE EDGE TRIMEYELET LINENPASTEL ENAMELWARE “MOSS” FLOCKINGEMBROIDERY

COLORED GLASSEMBOSSED TEXTURES DIMENSIONAL DETAILSCERAMIC

SPRING/SUMMER 2023
BEDFORD STYLEGUIDE – EASTER

Pantone:

TPG:

1215 C

12-0736

2472 C

19-1223

1775 C

15-1922

9100 C

11-4201

4217 C

18-0330

7495 C

16-0439

566 C

12-5506

2121 C

15-3920
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SPRING/SUMMER 2023
BEDFORD STYLEGUIDE – VALENTINE’S DAY

Pantone:

TPG:

199 C

18-1763

10126 C

Metallic

9260 C

11-1408

2309 C

12-0709

535 C

16-3920

176 C

14-1911

7417 C

17-1463
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SPRING/SUMMER 2023
BEDFORD STYLEGUIDE – PATRIOTIC

Pantone:

TPG:

2378 C

19-4029

2309 C

12-1007

470 C

17-1342

537 C

13-3920

White

–

1795 C

18-1763
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PATTERN AND ARTWORK

INDUSTRIAL STYLE GRAPHICS VINTAGE SCRIPT LOCKUPDECORATIVE BORDERS GINGHAM

QUILT GEOSTAR SCATTER BANDANA PAISLEY

SPRING/SUMMER 2023
BEDFORD STYLEGUIDE – PATRIOTIC

Pantone:

TPG:

2378 C

19-4029

2309 C

12-1007

470 C

17-1342

537 C

13-3920

White

–

1795 C

18-1763
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Pantone:

TPG:

7495 C

16-0439

1215 C

12-0736

10127 C

Metallic

White

-

2289 C

12-0435

4217 C

18-0330

SPRING/SUMMER 2023
BEDFORD STYLEGUIDE – ST. PATRICK’S DAY


